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Wednesday June 17, 2020 
Start time: 9:00 am Eastern standard time Ontario/Québec (changed from 10 a.m.) 

End time: 7:15 p.m. Eastern Standard Time 
 
Vendor presenters (listed alphabetically). All times are in Eastern Standard Time (Ontario/Quebec) 
 

Arc Business Solutions Inc. 
 
Presentation Time: 3:50pm- 4:35pm 
 

 

Graham Murray President, ARC Business Solutions Inc 
gmurray@arcbus.com 
780-231-4583 
 
 
Sahil Parikh, Support/Content Specialist, ARC Business 
Solutions Inc 
SParikh@arcbus.com 
647-881-5049 
 
 
Raquel Meyer, Manager, Ontario Centres for Learning, 
Research & Innovation in Long-Term Care, Baycrest Health 
Sciences 
rmeyer@baycrest.org 
416-206-7643 
 
 

Canadian Alliance of Nurse Educators using 
Simulation (Can-Sim) 
 
Presentation time: 9:15 am to 10:00 am 
 

 

Marian Luctkar-Flude, RN, PhD, CCSNE 
Mfl1@queensu.ca 
613-533-6000 ext. 77383 
 
 
Jane Tyerman, RN, PhD, CCSNE 
jtyerman@uottawa.ca 
613-562-5800 ext. 8609 

mailto:gmurray@arcbus.com
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Elsevier Canada  
 
Presentation time: 12:30 pm to 1:15 pm 
 

 

Amy Levitt, Elsevier Canada 
a.levitt@elsevier.com 
365-292-0905 
 
Brenda Kirkconnell, Elsevier Canada 
B.Kirkconnell@elsevier.com 
647-339-6950 
 
Julie Robertson, Elsevier Canada 
j.robertson@elsevier.com 
905-466-0008 
 
Holly Moots, Nurse Education Specialist, Elsevier 
h.moots@elsevier.com 
937-243-0253 
 

I-Human by Kaplan 
 
Presentation time: 5:40 pm 6:25 pm 
 

 

Judy Kalinyak, MD, PhD 
Vice President and Director of Clinical Simulation 
IHP-Kaplan, Inc 
Judy.Kalinyak@kaplan.com 
650-743-8478 
 

Healthcare Learning Innovations 
 
Presentation time: 4:50 pm to 5:35 pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Natalie Nixon, Vice President of Sales 
 (303) 323-4771, Natalie.Nixon@AmericanSentinel.edu 
 
Brian Gravel, Director of Channel Partnerships, (303) 557-
9995 brian.gravel@healthcarelearninginnovations.com 

mailto:a.levitt@elsevier.com
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Laerdal Medical Canada Ltd. 
 
Presentation time: 10:55 am to 11:40 am 
 
 
 

 
 
 

James Buchanan, Country Manager, Laerdal-Canada 
James.Buchanan@laerdal.com 
647-945-6559 /905-447-5616 
 
Main Contact after vendor showcase 
David Asbury, Account Manager, Ontario 
David.Asbury@laerdal.com 
647-945-6557 
 
 
Dave Grant, Client Executive, Ontario 
Dave.Grant@laerdal.com 
416-302-6620 
 
 
 
Michael Fozard, Client Executive, Ontario 
Michael.Fozard@laerdal.com 
647-528-9302 
 
 
Bruce Karatzoglou, Technical and Education Services 
Manager 
Bruce.Karatzoglou@laerdal.com 
416-301-5228 
 
 

 

Medicor LAB 
 
Presentation time: 10:05 am to 10:50 am 
 

 
 
 

Mathieu Hacala 
CEO & Founder / Président & Fondateur 
Medicor-lab Inc. 
mathieu.hacala@medicor-lab.com 
514-662-0319 / 1-855-238-9335 ext. 101 
 

mailto:James.Buchanan@laerdal.com
David.Asbury@laerdal.com
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Michael.Fozard@laerdal.com
Bruce.Karatzoglou@laerdal.com
mathieu.hacala@medicor-lab.com
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Nasco Healthcare 
 
Presentation time: 2:10 pm to 2:55 pm 
 

 
 
 

Stacey Haywood, Healthcare Sales Director- Canada 
Shaywood@spectrumed.com 
800-668-0600 ext. 4918 
905-954-4918 
905-717-0360 
 

Nurse Achieve 
 
Presentation time: 6:30 pm to 7:15 pm 
 
 

 
 

 

Naissan Vahman, HBA, MBA, Co-Founder, NurseAchieve 
naissan@nurseachieve.com 
Tel: 647-994-5539 
 

Oxford Medical Simulation  
 
Presentation time: 3:00 pm- 3:45 pm 
 

 
 

Christina Chuong, RN, BScN, CHSE, Clinical Education 
Specialist 
christina@oxfordmedicalsimulation.com 
778-389-7030 
 
Ryan Harris Eling, CHSOS, Clinical Education Specialist 
ryan@oxfordmedicalsimulation.com 
207-358-8121 

Wolters Kluwer 
 
Presentation time: 1:20 pm to 2:05 pm 
 

 

Corey Wolfe, BComm., MBA, Instructional Services 
Consultant, Health Learning, Research & Practice 
Corey.Wolfe@wolterskluwer.com 
800-399-3110 ext.3288890 
403-921-0827 
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